
Greater Orlando Aviation Authority - Orlando International Airport 
Cargo Market Share - Ranked by Weight (in short tons) 

For Period:  JUN-2023 JUN-2023 
Airline Name Enplaned Deplaned Total Cargo % Mkt Share

United Parcel Service Inc 

Federal Express Corporation 

Amerijet International, Inc. 

Southwest Airlines Co 

DHL Air, Ltd. 

British Airways 

Delta Air Lines 

Azul Linhas Aereas Brasileiras S.A. 
Inc 
Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd 

EW Discover GMBH 

Emirates Inc 

Aer Lingus Ltd 

United Airlines Inc 

Mountain Air Cargo 

JetBlue Airways Corp. 

American Airlines Inc 

ABX Air Inc 

Societe Air France 

Polskie Linie Lotnicze 

Norse Atlantic UK Limited 

Alaska Airlines Inc 

Air Canada 

Total Cargo:

 3,241

 2,262

 864

 355

 291

 71

 211

 219

 113

 111

 167

 51

 39

 41

 49

 19

 18

 0

 11

 0

 3

 0

 8,148 

 2,872

 2,941

 850

 351

 295

 388

 225

 201

 247

 164

 76

 184

 61

 46

 16

 43

 27

 18

 0

 3

 0

 0

 9,019

 6,113

 5,203

 1,714

 706

 586

 459

 436

 420

 360

 275

 243

 235

 100

 87

 65

 62

 45

 18

 11

 3

 3

 0 

 17,167 

 35.66%

 30.35%

 10.00%

 4.12%

 3.42%

 2.68%

 2.54%

 2.45%

 2.10%

 1.60%

 1.42%

 1.37%

 0.58%

 0.51%

 0.38%

 0.36%

 0.26%

 0.10%

 0.06%

 0.02%

 0.02%

 0.00% 
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